PO
W
ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES

PS5R SERIES
2004 KELE CATALOG • www.kele.com • USA 888-397-5353 • International 901-382-6084600
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PS5R-A12 Switching Power Supply, 12 VDC, 7.5W (0.6A)
PS5R-A24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 7.5W (0.3A)
PS5R-B12 Switching Power Supply, 12 VDC, 15W (1.2A)
PS5R-B24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 15W (0.6A)
PS5R-C12 Switching Power Supply, 12 VDC, 30W (2.5A)
PS5R-C24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 30W (1.3A)
PS5R-SC24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 30W (1.3A), Slim-Line
PS5R-D24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 50W (2.1A)
PS5R-SD24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 60W (2.5A), Slim-Line
PS5R-Q24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 75W (3.1A)
PS5R-E24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 100W (4.2A)
PS5R-SE24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 90W (3.75A), Slim-Line
PS5R-F24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 120W (5A)
PS5R-G24 Switching Power Supply, 24 VDC, 240W (10A)
WIRING